Bitcoin

Transaction Receipt

Summary
Transaction 47ceb38dba6778a931ac8c854946¢c540d16bc740244e9b1d84075fee63904e19
Block 000000000000000000c3¢c98f96d0bdbd79¢91d82decd397bd7d56dc021fc305d
715036
Timestamp 53870-12-08 13:23:20 utc
Confirmations 125809
Fee Paid 0.00020031

3 Inputs , 3 Outputs

Input
#0

Input 1GXrwVevebAKINbVelVEBqTu3aVAP31pUi

#1 via b815599f59db5b726f81...[1]
Input
#2

Output scriptHash:
#0 35b5884e6b04ba3ffe00all3979b14241a21b59ebcde20022349d755b2ea

ac46

Output scriptHash:
#1 fO5bbf8a761bd36fe31af8f92e00eae35672fddf9cfefb2a29615ea8a794

52a9

Output 1GXrwVevebAKJNbVelVEBgTu3aVAP31pUi
#2

Total Input: 2.

Total Input: 2.

.58409432

58418133

.00004338

.00004338

.58389426

58398102

BSV

BSV

BSV

BSV

BSV

BSV

Disclaimer: The information contained in this recepit is extracted from the transaction on the public Bitcoin SV blockchain and accurate to the best
of our knowledge. WhatsOnChain.com will not be liable for any loss based on the information provided in this receipt.
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